
RIDGEWAY SURGERY 

FRIENDS AND FAMILY TEST RESULTS 

JANUARY 2018 

Total number of responses received this month : 417 

Q1) How likely are you to recommend this GP Practice to friends and family  

if they needed similar care or treatment? 

 
EXTREMELY LIKELY 

 

 
LIKELY 

 
NEITHER 

 
UNLIKELY 

 
EXTREMELY 
UNLIKELY 

 
DON’T KNOW 

 
339 

 
49 

 

 
6 

 
6 

 
14 

 
3 

 

 

Thank you for taking the time to complete this short survey. 

Results are kept on our website. 


